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Specjalnie dla Was : 
Nowa wersja  
siewników



3

 4/5

6/7

8/9

10/11

12/13

14/15

16



4

 

TRAMLINE SE - SX
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CE CX

 

TRAMLINE CE - CX
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UDOWODNIONA PRECYZJA !
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Specjalista w siewie
i w rozsiewaniu nawozów

Typ               TRAMLINE SE    TRAMLINE SX          TRAMLINE CE    TRAMLINE CX           

    3,00 m     3,00 m   4,00 m     3,00 m     3,00 m     4,00 m          

  450 / 700*  800 / 1 000*      1 100 / 1 350*   550 / 800*         800 / 1 000*  1 100  / 1 350*  

  48 x 225   64 x 225   64 x 325                48 x 225   64 x 225  64 x 325         

  14,2  12   14,2  12 13,7  12  15  12,5   15  12,5  14,3  12,5    

  21  25   21  25 29  33  20  24   20  24  28  32      

  550 kg**     600 kg**   850 kg**    650 kg**    700 kg**   900 kg**


